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Robert Jon Seymour

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Robert Jon Seymour
Postcode LL15 1US

Date of birth July 1966

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

CLOUD NINE LIVING LIMITED
KERNOW ECO HOUSING LTD
ECO HAMLETS LIMITED

TYMBA LIMITED

SEYMOUR WALKER ASSOCIATES
LIMITED

BINX HEALTH LIMITED
ASCENDANT FUND MANAGERS
LIMITED

ASCENDANT GP LIMITED
ASCENDANT VENTURES LIMITED
ASCENDANT CARRIED INTEREST
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

06656019
05947761
06726584
07428304
08303213

05513139
07441286

06771707
06771729
06771739

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Dormant

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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913516286

913516286

Cae Glas Lon Cae Glas

Llanbedr Dc

Ruthin

British
App. Date Res. Date Position
App. Date Res. Date Position
23/10/2013 09/09/2015 Director
23/10/2013 09/09/2015 Director
23/10/2013 09/09/2015 Director
23/10/2013 Director
22/11/2012 Director
08/12/2010 17/03/2011 Director
16/11/2010 Director
12/12/2008 Director
12/12/2008 Director
12/12/2008 Director



